1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5

3. Available in waffle pack and wafer form; order as SL788 for wafer form. Bumped die available upon request. Please contact
Serial Interface Marketing.
AT25256A Ordering Information(1)
Ordering Code Package Operation Range
AT25256A-10PU-2.7(2)
AT25256A-10PU-1.8(2)
AT25256AN-10SU-2.7(2)
AT25256AN-10SU-1.8(2)
AT25256AW-10SU-2.7(2)
AT25256AW-10SU-1.8(2)
AT25256A-10TU-2.7(2)
AT25256A-10TU-1.8(2)
AT25256AU2-10UU-1.8(2)
AT25256AY7-10YH-1.8(2)
8P3
8P3
8S1
8S1
8S2
8S2
8A2
8A2
8U2-1
8Y7
Lead-free/Halogen-free/
Industrial Temperature
(−40°C to 85°C)
AT25256A-W1.8-11(3) Die Sale
Industrial Temperature
(−40°C to 85°C)
Package Type
8P3 8-lead, 0.300" Wide, Plastic Dual In-line Package (PDIP)